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EEX Group: Key figures of August 2016 

  

EEX Group provides the central market platform for energy and commodity products. The 

offering of the group comprises contracts listed at the European Energy Exchange (EEX), 

EPEX SPOT, Powernext, Cleartrade Exchange (CLTX), Gaspoint Nordic and Power 

Exchange Central Europe (PXE) as well as clearing and settlement via European Commodity 

Clearing (ECC). EEX Group connects a network of about 450 trading participants across 

14 locations ensuring optimal support for customers on site. 

Please find below the key figures of EEX Group’s performance in August 2016. 

Commodity Unit 
August 

2016 

August 

2015 

Power Spot Market 

Power Derivatives Market 

Power Total1 

MWh 

42,479,415 

199,722,035 

242,201,450 

44,501,721 

168,231,279 

212,733,000 

Gas Spot Market 

Gas Derivatives Market 

Natural Gas Total2 

MWh 

51,439,418 

75,250,615 

126,690,033 

24,681,947 

42,120,550 

66,802,497 

Emission Allowances tonnes 

of CO2 
32,980,500 36,685,000 

Agriculturals contracts 5,959 5,396 

Global Commodities 

Freight  

Iron Ore  

Fertilisers  

Fuel Oil  

 

contracts 

tonnes  

tonnes  

tonnes 

 

22,325 

21,998,000 

90,000 

398,371 

 

40,530 

16,823,500 

143,500 

301,975 

1
 Power spot market includes EPEX SPOT and since 17 February 2016 SEEPEX volumes; PXE included in power 

spot and derivatives volumes since June 2016  
2
 Gas spot market includes PEGAS and Gaspoint Nordic volumes; PXE included in gas spot and derivatives 

volumes since June 2016 
 

Find out more about our markets and products at: www.eex-group.com  

http://www.eex-group.com/
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EEX-Gruppe: Kennzahlen im August 2016 

  

Die EEX-Gruppe ist der zentrale Marktplatz für Energie- und Commodity-Produkte. Das 

Angebot der Gruppe umfasst Kontrakte, die an der European Energy Exchange (EEX), 

EPEX SPOT, Powernext, Cleartrade Exchange (CLTX), Gaspoint Nordic und Power 

Exchange Central Europe (PXE) gelistet sind sowie Clearing- und Abwicklungs-

dienstleistungen der European Commodity Clearing (ECC). Die EEX-Gruppe verbindet ein 

Netzwerk von rund 450 Handelsteilnehmern und bietet mit 14 Standorten optimalen Support 

für Kunden vor Ort. 

Untenstehend sehen Sie die wichtigsten Kennzahlen der EEX-Gruppe im August 2016. 

Handelsware Einheit 
August 

2016 

August 

2015 

Strom-Spotmarkt 

Strom-Terminmarkt 

Strom Gesamt1 

MWh 

42.479.415 

199.722.035 

242.201.450 

44.501.721 

168.231.279 

212.733.000 

Gas-Spotmarkt 

Gas-Terminmarkt 

Gas Gesamt2 

MWh 

51.439.418 

75.250.615 

126.690.033 

24.681.947 

42.120.550 

66.802.497 

Emissionsberechtigungen Tonnen 

CO2 
32.980.500 36.685.000 

Agrarprodukte Kontrakte 5.959 5.396 

Global Commodities 

Fracht 

Eisenerz 

Düngemittel 

Schiffsdiesel  

 

Kontrakte 

Tonnen  

Tonnen 

Tonnen 

 

22.325 

21.998.000 

90.000 

398.371 

 

40.530 

16.823.500 

143.500 

301.975 

1
 Volumina am Strom-Spotmarkt beinhalten die Märkte der EPEX SPOT sowie seit dem 17. Februar 2016 

SEEPEX; PXE seit Juni 2016 in Strom-Spot- und Terminmarktvolumen enthalten  
2
  Volumina am Gas-Spotmarkt beinhaltet Volumen auf PEGAS sowie Gaspoint Nordic; PXE seit Juni 2016 in 

Gas-Spot- und Terminmarktvolumen enthalten  

 
Mehr Informationen zu den Märkten und Produkten finden Sie unter: www.eex-group.com 

http://www.eex-group.com/

